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Time Period Speakers Topic

9:30 – 9:45 Geoff Kerr Welcome & Introduction

9:45 – 10:30 Matt Hickman End user perspectives: Decision makers’ needs.

10:30 – 11:00 Morning Tea

11:00 – 12:30 David Hensher Embedding Reliability in the Valuation of Travel 

Time Savings

12:30 – 1:30 Lunch

1:30 – 3:00 • Marit Kragt

• Abbie McCartney

• Gabriela 

Scheufele

• Michael Burton

Attribute selection, attribute levels and attribute 

framing

3:00 – 3:30 Afternoon Tea

3:30 – 4:30 • Sonia Akter

• Jill Windle

• Galina Ivanova

• John Rolfe

Integration of risk & uncertainty

4:30 – 5:30 Riccardo Scarpa Attendance in the absence of information from 

participants: Demonstration of Latent Class 

approach with Nlogit5

Thursday 19th November
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Time Period Convenor/Speakers Topic

9:00 – 10:30 • John Rose

• John Rolfe

Experimental Design Strategies

10:30 – 11:00 Morning Tea

11:00 – 12:30 Jordan Louviere Alternative Australian Climate Change Plans: 

The Public’s Views

12:30 – 1:30 Lunch

1:30 – 2:30 Bill Kaye-Blake Attribute attendance with information from 

participants

2:30 – 3:00 Afternoon Tea

3:00 – 4:00 Riccardo Scarpa Estimation in WTP space: Demonstration with 

Nlogit5

4:00 – 4:30 Close 

Friday 20th November



Name Organisation Email

Matthew Hickman Ministry for the Environment matthew.hickman@mfe.govt.nz

Geoff Kerr Lincoln University geoffrey.kerr@lincoln.ac.nz

Bill Kaye-Blake Lincoln University Bill.Kaye-Blake@lincoln.ac.nz

Ross Cullen Lincoln University Ross.Cullen@lincoln.ac.nz

Stephen Beville Lincoln University stephenbeville@gmail.com

Peter Tait Lincoln University Peter.Tait2@lincolnuni.ac.nz

Riccardo Scarpa University of Waikato rscarpa@mngt.waikato.ac.nz

Dan Marsh University of Waikato dmarsh@mngt.waikato.ac.nz

Lena Mkwara University of Waikato lam29@waikato.ac.nz

Michael Cameron University of Waikato mcam@mngt.waikato.ac.nz

John Rolfe CQ University j.rolfe@cqu.edu.au

Galina Ivanova CQ University g.ivanova@cqu.edu.au

Jill Windle CQ University j.windle@cqu.edu.au

Jeff Bennett Australian National University jeff.bennett@anu.edu.au

Marit Kragt Australian National University marit.kragt@anu.edu.au

Gabriela Scheufele Australian National University gabriela.scheufele@anu.edu.au

Sonia Akter Australian National University sonia.akter@anu.edu.au

Rob Gillespie Australian National University gillecon@bigpond.net.au

Kasia Mazur Australian National University kasia.mazur@anu.edu.au

Jordan Louviere University of Technology Sydney deci@bigpond.net.au

Bethany Cooper La Trobe University B.Cooper@latrobe.edu.au

David Hensher University of Sydney D.Hensher@itls.usyd.edu.au

Participants
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David Hensher University of Sydney D.Hensher@itls.usyd.edu.au

John Rose University of Sydney J.Rose@itls.usyd.edu.au

Lorenzo Masiero U of Sydney/ U of Lugano L.Masiero@itls.usyd.edu.au

Michael Burton University of Western Australia mburton@fnas.uwa.edu.au

Abbie McCartney University of Western Australia mccara01@student.uwa.edu.au

Fiona Gibson University of Western Australia gibsof01@student.uwa.edu.au

Sara Jaeger Plant & Food Research Sara.Jaeger@plantandfood.co.nz

Michael Yap Nimmo-Bell mike@Nimmo-Bell.co.nz

Viola Bruschi Università Politecnica delle Marche viola@agrecon.univpm.it

Doug Clover Victoria University doug.clover@xtra.co.nz

Darla Hatton-McDonald CSIRO Darla.HattonMacdonald@csiro.au

Helen Scarborough Deakin University helen.scarborough@deakin.edu.au

Chris Batstone Cawthron Institute Chris.Batstone@cawthron.org.nz

Yvonne Phillips Environment Waikato Yvonne.Matthews@ew.govt.nz

Paul Hansen University of Otago paul.hansen@otago.ac.nz

Pippo Nocella University of Otago giuseppe.nocella@otago.ac.nz

Kim Hang Pham Do Massey University K.H.PhamDo@massey.ac.nz

Bhubaneswor Dhakal SCION Bhubaneswor.Dhakal@scionresearch.com

Richard Yao SCION Richard.Yao@scionresearch.com

Upananda Paragahawewa AgResearch Upananda.Paragahawewa@agresearch.co.nz


